
 
Wed Oct  1 Raspberry Marshmallow Dream - Vanilla custard, raspberries, marshmallow, marshmallow cream
Thu Oct 2 Double Chocolate Chip - Chocolate custard, cookie dough, chocolate flakes
Fri Oct 3  Cherry Pie or Bu�er Pecan - Vanilla custard, cherry topping, graham cracker
Sat Oct 4 M&M Crunch - Vanilla custard, M&M, graham cracker pcs, fudge swirls
Sun Oct 5 Closed! Day for Prayer & Rest!
Mon Oct 6 Snickers - Vanilla custard, Snickers pcs
Tue Oct 7 Turtle Cheesecake - Vanilla custard, cheesecake pcs, caramel, chocolate flakes, pecans
Wed Oct 8 Nutella Banana Crunch - Vanilla custard, banana slices, wa�e cone pcs, Nutella 
Thu Oct 9 Jungle Jimmies - Vanilla custard, frosted animal crackers, rainbow sprinkles
Fri Oct 10 Brownie Nownie or Bu�er Pecan  - Vanilla custard, brownie chunks, fudge
Sat Oct 11 PB Delight - Chocolate custard, peanut bu�er cups, peanut bu�er sauce
Sun Oct 12 Closed! Day for Prayer & Rest!
Mon Oct 13 Chocolate M&M - Chocolate custard, M&M’s
Tue Oct 14 Cherry Fudge Swirl - Vanilla custard, cherry topping, fudge swirls
Wed Oct 15 Rocky Road - Chocolate Custard, almonds, marshmallow
Thu Oct 16  Cherry Black Forest Cake - Twist custard, cherry topping, chocolate flakes & sprinkles, yellow cake pcs
Fri Oct 17 Strawberry Shortcake or Bu�er Pecan - Vanilla custard, strawberries,  yellow cake pcs
Sat Oct 18 Apple Streusel - Vanilla custard, apple topping, streusel pcs
Sun Oct  19 Closed! Day for Prayer & Rest!
Mon Oct 20 Chocolate Malt Crunch - Chocolate malt custard, Whopper candy pcs
Tue Oct 21 Peanut M&M - Vanilla custard, M&M’s, chopped nuts
Wed Oct 22 Death by Chocolate - Chocolate custard, Oreo’s, chocolate flakes, fudge swirls 
Thu Oct 23        Cookie Dough - Vanilla custard, cookie dough pcs
Fri Oct 24 Tabby Kat or Bu�er Pecan - Chocolate custard, caramel, KitKat candy pcs
Sat Oct 25       Krispy Delight - Vanilla custard, marshmallow cream, marshmallows, Rice Krispy cereal
Sun Oct 26 Closed! Day for Prayer & Rest! 
Mon Oct 27 Oreo Marshmallow Creme - Vanilla custard, Oreo’s, marshmallow cream
Tue Oct 28 Strawberry Caramel Crunch - Vanilla custard, strawberries, caramel, wa�e cone pcs, chocolate flakes
Wed Oct 29 Chocolate Pretzel Mania - Vanilla Custard, pretzel pcs, peanut bu�er cups, fudge swirls 
Thu Oct 30 Heath Heaven - Vanilla custard, yellow cake pieces, caramel, Heath Bar pcs
Fri Oct 31 Pumpkin or Bu�er Pecan - Ma’s recipe pumpkin flavored custard

Flavor Forecast
Oct 1 - 31 , 2025

Sundae of the Month
Casper’s Oreo Treat
Twist custard with Halloween oreos, “orange” marshmallow cream, 
brownies, chocolate sprinkles, hot fudge, whipped cream and a cherry

Burger of the Month
Spooky Bleu Bu�alo
Burger topped with real bleu cheese crumbles, hickory smoked 
bacon, bu�alo sauce, le�uce, onion  served on your choice of bun

Born in 1991

        Butter Pecan 
Served Every Friday!


